

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6444-6445 OF 2001

PRITAM SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. counter affidavit and  
with prayer for interim relief and with office report )

Date: 31/10/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mahendra Anand, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At the request of counsel for the appellants, put up on 1st November,  
2007.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master