

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6444-6445 OF 2001

PRITAM SINGH &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. counter affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and with office report )

Date: 01/11/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mahendra Anand, Sr.Adv.

Mr. aditya Kumar Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pratap Shaunak, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. Mahendra Anand, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant made his submission from 12.50 P.M. to 2.40 P.M. After some arguments the matter was adjourned.

Put up after three weeks as part heard.

Meanwhile, learned counsel for the State shall see the original record.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master